YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - THE MOOSE

Date

Tue, Aug 18, 09
Thu, Aug 27, 09
Thu, Sep 03, 09
Tue, Sep 08, 09
Mon, Sep 14, 09
Tue, Sep 22, 09
Thu, Sep 24, 09
Fri, Oct 02, 09
Thu, Oct 08, 09
Tue, Oct 13, 09
Tue, Oct 20, 09
Tue, Oct 27, 09
Thu, Oct 29, 09
Tue, Nov 03, 09

RND

fall 2009 / RINX - CARLING LIGHT #1

S Home

2 THE HERRING
CORNHUSKERS

n RED WINGS

RAMPAGE
3 NORDIQUES
3 THE MOOSE

THE MOOSE

u THE MOOSE

2 NORDIQUES

o RED WINGS

Dec. 14, 2025

S Visitor

RAMPAGE

H THE MOOSE

NORDIQUES
RED WINGS

n THE MOOSE

Time

6:30 pm
8:30 pm
10:30 pm
10:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
7:00 pm
11:00 pm
7:20 pm
8:10 pm
11:30 pm
6:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm

Location



